9:00

9:10

9:15

10:30

11:00

1:00

1:05

1:45

2:45

3:00

AESRP Meeting Agenda

Thursday, February 26, 2009

9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. & 1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Via Web-EX
Greetings and Overview of Agenda
Review of Minutes from January 28 meeting

Discussion of Hybrid Responsibilities for
Performance Assessment Activities

Report on Web Resource (Rhode Island) project
Plans for development work

Adjourn until 1:00 p.m.

Tony
Barbara

Tony

Barbara

Resumption of meeting/ Agenda

Review and discussion of LEP proposal and
plans for Board presentation

Report work completed to correlate national tests
e ACT/PLAN

PSAT

Plans for SAT

Work Keys/ Compass

College Readiness Standards

Plans for next meeting — April 9 & 10 in Salem

Adjourn

Tony

Tony

Tony/ Steve

Tony



