AESRP Meeting Agenda Thursday, February 26, 2009 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. & 1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m. Via Web-EX

9:00	Greetings and Overview of Agenda	Tony
9:10	Review of Minutes from January 28 meeting	Barbara
9:15	Discussion of Hybrid Responsibilities for Performance Assessment Activities	Tony
10:30	Report on Web Resource (Rhode Island) project Plans for development work	Barbara
11:00	Adjourn until 1:00 p.m.	
		_
1:00	Resumption of meeting/ Agenda	Tony
1:05	Review and discussion of LEP proposal and plans for Board presentation	Tony
1:45	Report work completed to correlate national tests	Tony/ Steve
2:45	Plans for next meeting – April 9 & 10 in Salem	Tony
3:00	Adjourn	